
CAPGEMINI TECHNOLOGY SERVICES INDIA LIMITED

PlotNo.14,Rajiv Gandhi Infotech Park,

Hinjewadi,Phase-III,MIDC-SEZ,Village Man

Taluka Mulshi,Pune,Maharashtra,411057

PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF DECEMBER  2020

Emp Code 46012084 Emp Name Sayantan Ganguly

Global Id 46012084 Unit Code FTE Aadhar No.

Location BLR 1B ECOSPACE Designation Associate ESI No. 5346668857

Date of Birth 20-08-1991 Bank A/c No 369401509446 Pan No. BDGPG9613K

Date of Joining 21-10-2019 Gender M Grade A2

UAN 101538317102 PF No. PY/KRP/35750/000/EXEM/46012084 Nationality

Global DOJ 21-10-2019 EPS No. PYKRP00357500000088280

Regime Type New Regime

Earnings Amount YTD Deductions Amount YTD

Basic

House Rent Allowance

Advance Statutory Bonus

Awards

14,045.00

0.00

2,809.00

0.00

125,145.00

714.00

25,029.00

5,000.00

Professional Tax

Employees State Insurance

Provident Fund

Labour Welfare Fund

200.00

127.00

1,685.00

20.00

1,800.00

1,137.00

15,015.00

20.00

Total Earnings 16,854.00  155,888.00 Total Deductions 2,032.00 17,972.00

    Net Pay :     Rs. 14,822.00

    In Words    Rupees Fourteen Thousand Eight Hundred and Twenty Two Only.

Bank Name Branch Description
ICICI ICICI BANK

Days In Month (A) Arrear Days (B) LOPR Days(C) LOP Days (D) Net Days Worked
 (E = A + B + C - D)

31.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 31.0
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