

CAPGEMINI TECHNOLOGY SERVICES INDIA LIMITED

PlotNo.14,Rajiv Gandhi Infotech Park, Hinjewadi,Phase-III,MIDC-SEZ,Village Man Taluka Mulshi,Pune,Maharashtra,411057

PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF DECEMBER 2020

Emp Code	46012084	Emp Name	Sayantan Ganguly		
Global Id	46012084	Unit Code	FTE	Aadhar No.	
Location	BLR 1B ECOSPACE	Designation	Associate	ESI No.	5346668857
Date of Birth	20-08-1991	Bank A/c No	369401509446	Pan No.	BDGPG9613K
Date of Joining	21-10-2019	Gender	М	Grade	A2
UAN	101538317102	PF No.	PY/KRP/35750/000/EXEM/46012084	Nationality	
Global DOJ	21-10-2019	EPS No.	PYKRP00357500000088280		

Regime Type New Regime

Earnings	Amount	YTD	Deductions	Amount	YTD
Basic	14,045.00	125,145.00	Professional Tax	200.00	1,800.00
House Rent Allowance	0.00	714.00	Employees State Insurance	127.00	1,137.00
Advance Statutory Bonus	2,809.00	25,029.00	Provident Fund	1,685.00	15,015.00
Awards	0.00	5,000.00	Labour Welfare Fund	20.00	20.00
Total Earnings	16,854.00	155,888.00	Total Deductions	2,032.00	17,972.00

Net Pay: Rs. 14,822.00

In Words Rupees Fourteen Thousand Eight Hundred and Twenty Two Only.

Bank Name	Branch Description	
ICICI	ICICI BANK	

Days In Month (A)	Arrear Days (B)	LOPR Days(C)	LOP Days (D)	Net Days Worked (E = A + B + C - D)
31.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	31.0